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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-122308

ENGLISH TUDOR COUNTRY ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Paula Ross Jones 310-880-9750

4+5
1722 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,850,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Charming gated Estate set back frm street on double size 
corner lot w/expansive front lawn, charming pool &  beautiful 
lush gardens. House recently renovated; all baths are new. 
Liv rm w/bar, fireplace, office or library, formal dining rm, 3 
beds, 3 baths up. Master w/terrace. Guest house w/1 bed, 
1 bath & sitting rm. Stairs to spacious private studio w/large 
skylights; perfect for artist, writer or photographer. Very 
Private. Trees, tall hedges & walls around lot. Mins from BH 
Hotel & Rodeo Dr.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING ESTATE IN BHPO

HILTON & HYLAND
A Lascano, B Farrugia 424.253.5489

4+4.5
9484 GLOAMING DR

$3,999,999

Please visit www.9484GloamingDr.com for more information.

www.alphonsobjorn.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-124980

UPDATED STORYBOOK SPANISH 
SEEKS TENANT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Irene Tsu 310 993 6141

3+2
228 S PALM DR

$7,800 SPANISH

This gorgeous home is in absolute move in condition, 
located in the heart of Beverly Hills. A very private charming 
storybook Spanish w/ a complete modern interior. It was 
recently professionally remodeled w/ great taste. Enter thru 
a landscaped court yard into high ceilings, hardwood floors. 
Grmt kit w/ 6 burner gas stove, GE Monogram + Miele 
appliances & updated bathrooms. There are 3 good size 
bedrooms, formal dining room, den area & laundry room. 
Grassy yard + fruit trees. Avail immediately.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Range

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-123308

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN 
4BD HOME IN PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER+SALIM 917.459.2664

4+3
450 S CRESCENT DR

$2,295,000 CONTEMP MED

Contemporary Mediterranean entertainer's home on a quiet, 
tree-lined street. This 4 bed home with hardwood floors, 
custom closets & recessed lighting throughout. Light filled 
entryway with double height ceilings opens to the stunning 
living room. High pitched beamed ceiling, large fireplace with 
stone hearth & mantle, custom built-ins. Elegant dining room 
with flush mount speakers & architectural beams. An open 
kitchen with oversized center island, granite counter tops & 
custom cabinetry.

WWW.450SOUTHCRESCENT.COM

Open rev11-2 632G3

MLS#16-113312

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+4
1013 LAUREL WAY

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

This traditional one story home is just North of Sunset. It 
features two spacious bedrooms with en suite baths and 
large maids quarter. The master bedroom has sitting area 
and luxurious bathroom. The kitchen features high quality 
appliances and beautiful dark wood floors throughout the 
home. The dining and family room areas open up to a private, 
lush and scenic backyard with a pool and large grassy area.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev12-2

MLS#16-116808

THE AGENCY
Mauricio Umansky 424-230-3701

6+7
627 N HILLCREST RD

$12,995,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

This stunning 1920s country English estate in the coveted 
Beverly Hills flats has been beautifully preserved and 
updated to offer contemporary elegance and luxury 
throughout every inch of living and entertaining space. Gated 
and set back from the street, spacious interiors are filled with 
natural light and new hardwood floors. Highlights include a 
sweeping master suite, updated kitchen, guest house, large 
backyard with a pool, and only the finest in designer finishes 
and materials.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-941641

MODERN TRADITIONAL GEM

HILTON & HYLAND
D Fenton, T Rullan 310.858.5474

5+8
1020 RIDGEDALE DR

$16,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

A modern traditional gem on the finest street in Beverly Hills. 
Years in the making and featuring only the highest level of 
craftsmanship, this recently renovated estate is the ultimate 
in old world glamour and modern sophistication. Grand 
public rooms open to large terraces overlooking the Marmol 
Radziner designed grounds and verdant hills beyond.  A rare 
offering. Minutes to the Beverly Hills Hotel and Rodeo Drive. 
Shown Only to Pre-Qualified Clients.

www.drewfenton.com www.tristarullan.com

Open rev11-2 592D7

MLS#16-122492

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS DUTH 
COLONIAL HOME!!

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310-492-0735

5+5
116 N ELM DR

$3,700,000 OTHER

Prime BH 4bd+maids,5bath, 2-story 4,400sf Dutch Colonial 
home w/ gambrel roof & wood shiplap siding. A center 
hall flows thruout, connecting formal LR, to full size bar & 
opening to spacious family rm. Lux master suite features: 
private sitting area & outdoor roof deck. 3 addtl bdrms 
upstairs. Amenities:Custom Chef’s kitchen, extended formal 
DR, wood paneled office, pool/spa/sundeck, covered 
outdoor dining. Just steps away from posh boutiques, fine 
dining & is in the esteemed BH school district.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

PRIME LOT IN THE FLATS!

RODEO REALTY BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

6+7
524 N BEVERLY DR

$8,325,000 1sty-OTHER

While developing Beverly Hills in 1912, Burton Green saved a 
very rare 35 lots only on Canon and Beverly that were almost 
double the size, so that buyers who wanted to be able to 
walk to the shops and stores of Beverly Hills and have a large 
lot offered only in the 700 through 1000 blocks, could have 
the best of both worlds. Presented here is a lot that is over 
20,000 square feet. The home features six bedrooms, seven 
bathrooms, and a swimmer’s pool that is 20’ x 60’.

Refrigerator, Range, Oven, Freezer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-125366

MEDITERRANEAN, NEWLY 
CONSTRUCTED ESTATE

NELSON SHELTON & ASS
Marjan Nourani 310-920-9490

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$18,387,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Newly constructed Mediterranean Estae,set on appr 36,000 
sqft mostly flat lot, welcomes you to grand scaled rooms w/ 
natural light,high Ceilings,formal Dining room,Living&Family 
room,5 bed suites+2bed in Guest house. Master w/FP, 
luxurious bath,His&Hers walk-in-closets&Balcony w/view 
of backyard&pool.Office w/a private entrance,Theater, Wine 
Cellar,Sauna,Elevator,Gym,Maid w/bath,Fireplaces,6-car 
Garage,sparkling Pool/Spa,Outdoor Kitchen,BBQ plus a 
2-story Guest House complete this Grand Estate!

BBQ,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#16-126046

DRAMATIC CONTEMPORARY

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Arleen Ruby 310-780-0111

4+3.5
9645 HIGH RIDGE DRIVE

$2,825,000 ARCHITECTURAL

VIEWS! VIEWS! VIEWS! Adjacent to elegant Beverly Park 
and overlooking the celebrity enclave of Oak Pass Road sits 
this delightful, dramatic contemporary home with panoramic 
views from every room. 4 Beds, 3.5 Baths. House is located 
4 miles from downtown Beverly Hills & 5 Miles to Century 
City. Walled and gated for extra privacy.

Atc Fan,BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-126972

THE AGENCY
Aldrete & Sanchez 323-383-3753

3+3.5
9512 TULLIS DR

$2,450,000 TRADITIONAL

World renown Architect Ezequiel Farca is the creative force 
behind this newly remolded and upscale home. Located at 
the end of a quiet cul-de-sac in the prime lower Beverly Hills 
Post Office, this chic and immaculate traditional home offers 
three bedrooms, three and a half bathrooms, a large master 
en-suite, and a light and bright open floor plan, with attached 
kitchen, dining and living room.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-980509

BEAUTIFUL CONTEP HOME 7,390 SQ FT 
OF LIVING @ $744.00 SQ FT

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Martin Halfon 310-432-7224

4+5
1250 ANGELO DR

$5,499,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

REDUCED!!! Amazing home. 7,390 sq.ft. of living space. 
$744. per sq. ft.  open floor plan/high ceilings/wide hallways 
& walls of glass   floors large living room formal dining room 
and large open cook's kitchen w/ center island and breakfast 
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
commode. 2 secondary ensuite bedrooms, 1 currently being 
used as an office w/built-in shelving. Wood parquet floors & 
recessed lights. Luxury amenities in this full service building.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-125948

EURPOEAN INFLUENCED VENEZIA

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Diana Kaye 310-432-7205

2+3
10795 WILSHIRE #204

$1,365,000 VILLA

Lovely unit at the Venezia w/ Italian Riveria inspired design. 
Walk to Westwood.The unit is serene & quiet w/ view of 
greenery. 2 bed, 2 1/2 ba. Office/den w/stone fp & wine 
cooler. Coffered ceilings w/ stenciling in living room & master 
suite. Custom kitchen w/ stainless steel, rich cabinetry & 
granite counters.Master suite w/ sitting area, large walk-in 
closet & patio w/ view of lush landscaping.Elegant Master 
Bath w/ soaking tub & separate shower. Concierge, Valet, 
Gym, Rooftop Terrance.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

SHOW STOPPER! HOUSE ALTERNATIVE.

KW SANTA MONICA
Toni Patillo 310-497-7053

3+3.75
1825 PELHAM AVE, UNIT 4

$1,249,000 CONTEMPORARY

Just under 2,500 sq. ft., 3 levels of updated & modernized 
space, Smart wired for audio/video/Wi-Fi. Only 4 units, 
minutes from Century City, WW Village, & WS Pavilion. One 
common wall, Rare Privacy & Square Footage for the $$. 
Oak Hardwd Floors, Pure Wool Carpets in bdrms. Marble 
& Granite Countertops, Reclaimed Wood details, Chef’s 
kitchen, Open flr plan w/step down Living rm, French Doors 
lead to \ indr/outdr living space w/ fire pit & built-in seating. 
Low HOA–No Brainer !

Refresh. NEW11-1

MLS#16-126426

FREE VALET PARKING! DON'T MISS 
THIS!

COMPASS
Melinda & Scott Tamkin 310-493-4545

2+2.5
10350 WILSHIRE #1102

$1,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lovely unit in the famed Diplomat building on the World 
Famous Wilshire Corridor. 2 en-suite bedrooms and a 
powder room. Redone Kitchen and updated bathrooms. 
Stunning views from every window. Priced at below many 
comparable properties. Full service building with pool, spa, 
gym, 24-hour valet and excellent financials! Don't miss this 
unit!

BltIns,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryr,Elvtr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-124750

TASTEFULLY REMODELED CONDO IN 
PRIME WESTWOOD

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
John Giddins | Zak Means 310.666.6365

2+2
1403 GREENFIELD AVE #103

$949,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

XLNT END OF CUL-DE-SAC LOCATION NEXT TO WW 
PARK! Very private, 2nd flr corner end unit w/ only one 
common wall. Tastefully remodeled 2+2 w/ open floor plan 
of over 2000 sq. ft. Features include hwd floors, coved 
ceilings, f/p & two private patios. Grmt kit boasts stone 
flooring, granite countertops w/glass tile backsplash, s/s 
appliances & breakfast area. Luxurious en suite Master. 
Updated bathrooms w/dual marble sinks. Oversized closets 
throughout. Large private in-unit laundry room. MUST SEE!

www.1403Greenfield.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

SEE FULL PAGE AD ON PG 23 ~ COME 
BY FOR LUNCH FROM 11-2PM

RODEO REALTY BH
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

3+3
10590 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 308

$936,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 story ready to move in townhome in the full service 
Westholme. This 3 bed 2.5 ba+DEN features, granite 
entry,white carrera marble updated kitchen w/new stainless 
steel appliances,lg living rm w/hardwood flooring,fp, 2 
balconies,greenery views,lg den off of living rm & powder on 
the first level. The second level features, master bedroom w/ 
updated marble master bath w/ double sinks, free standing 
tub & frameless stall shower. 2nd bed w/ greenery views, 3rd 
bed being used as an office & laundry.

www.10590wilshire308.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-126932

CENTURY CITY PARK PLACE 1ST FLOOR 
2 BEDROOM/2 BATHROOM CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Janine Gershon 3109852719

2+2
2142 CENTURY PARK LN #112

$879,000

Highly desirable 1st floor condo in luxury, guard-gated 
Century Park Place’s most coveted bldg. Bright, private & 
quiet. Recessed lighting, extra high ceilings & ample closet 
space. Ma suite inclds 2nd f/p & en suite ba w/ tub & sep 
shower. Wrap around balcony looks out to greenery. Washer 
& dryer in unit. Complex boasts beautiful, lush landscaped 
grounds, 3 pools & spas, 4 night-lighted tennis courts, 
clubhouse, pvt gym in ea bldg & on-site prop mgt. 24 hr 
security at guard gate, bldg & garage.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#16-126050

COMPLETELY UPDATED SPANISH 
TOWNHOME W/ PRIVATE GARAGE.

TELES PROPERTIES
Patty Best / Chad Lund (310)339-8002

2+3
1660 MALCOLM AVE #4

$829,000 SPANISH

Filled w/ designer finishes & incredible style, this is truly a 
special home. LR w/ blk granite-finished gas fireplace, hrdwd 
flooring, crown molding & marble-topped built-ins. Archway 
to FDR w/ sliding door to spacious private paver-tiled 
patio overlooking greenery w/ complete privacy. Beautifully 
updated kitchen w/ view of patio, granite countertops, s/s 
appliances, pantry closet w/ pull out drawers. Hallway with 
skylight leads to luxurious master suite w/ vaulted ceiling.

www.1660MalcolmAve4.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-969777

VIEWS! LARGE CORNER UNIT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Margie Markus 818 807-7414

3+2.5
10450 WILSHIRE #9J

$1,099,000

Reduced for immediate sale! 2064 SF elegant bright corner 
unit w/exceptional panoramic ocean, mountain & city views 
at The Churchill. With only one shared wall, unit has spacious 
open floor plan. Expansive liv & din room areas w/custom 
hardwood floors and built in cabinetry. Master bedroom 
suite has been remodeled to feature large den (originally the 
3rd bed) offering an entire wall of closets. Washer/dryer in 
unit, recessed lighting, lots of closets including 2 walk-ins, 
plantation shutters.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Washer/Dryer,Other

Open red1275000
11-2

MLS#16-110968

BUYER DIDN’T QUALIFY - YOUR BUYER 
CAN BUY AT BETTER PRICE!

TELES PROPERTIES
Heather Klein 310-415-8553

2+2
865 COMSTOCK AVE #5D

$835,000 CONTEMPORARY

Back on the market!!! Buyer didn't qualify for loan! Light & 
bright updated 2BD+2BA unit w/enclosed terrace w/South 
facing views at The Comstock Building. Open Living/Dining 
space, galley kitchen w/granite counters, laundry inside. The 
enclosed balcony makes a great sunny office/den. Newly 
renovated lobbies & halls.  MUST PARK ON THE STREET 
FOR OPEN HOUSES.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red11-2

Unobstructed City Vu's from main living areas. Front facing lite and bright unit. Den. Grand scale LR w/gas 
fireplace, H/W floors, Hi-ceilings, recessed lighting + wet bar.Kitchen w/center Island.

2+3
10551 WILSHIRE #1605

$1,775,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open rev11-2

NORTH R.E.SERVICESAlexandra North 310-271-8068
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,FridMLS#16-112902

MLS#16-121030

2+2.5 REAR FACING! TRULY FOREVER 
VIEWS FROM EVERY ROOM!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

2+3
10660 WILSHIRE #1008

$1,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

NEW ON MARKET! Sophisticated 2+2.5.The Wilshire 
Manning. Huge open floor plan w/floor to ceiling windows, 
enormous living rm w/ adjacent sitting area/den w/wet bar & 
a great balcony! Open style kitchen w/light wood cabinets.
Bdrms  on opposite sides- master ste is complete w/2 walk 
in closets & master bath w/dual sinks,bathtub, separate 
shower & bidet. 2nd bdrm has a walk-in closet & en-suite 
bath. Lots of storage. Laundry rm in unit. Resort style pool/
spa, gym & social rm. 24 hr security& valet.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

STUNNING NEW MODERN IN 
BRENTWOOD WITH AMAZING VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 424-231-2400

7+10
2442 BANYAN DR

$6,495,000 3sty-MODERN

New Brentwood residence created with a warm modern 
design and all the amenities. The home features an inviting 
open floor plan that with serene canyon and city views. The 
master suite with breathtaking views and fireplace allow for a 
luxurious experience. Ride up in the elevator to the 3rd floor 
with a nearly 1,000 SF roof deck for incredible city and ocean 
views while relaxing by the outdoor fireplace. Backyard 
with pool, spa and lounging deck with views. 2-car garage 
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
up to a wall of trees for a rustic and secluded feel. Rustic 
brick and secluded feel.

Refresh. NEW11-2 631H3

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-125992

GREAT WEST LA TOWNHOUSE

TRIMAX REALTY, INC.
Fred Nabati 3103888100

3+4
1734 S WESTGATE AVE #7

$769,000 MODERN

recently modernized Park Westgate HOA Building w/ pride of 
ownership & low HOA's dues. Amazingly Spacious Tri-Level 
Townhouse boasting 3 LARGE bed& 3.5 bath. Master Bed 
has 2 walk-in closets. Each bed has its own bathroom. Open 
to a large living room & dining area that leads out to a large 
patio on each side. Direct access to the unit from the garage 
(2 car SxS parking). Large Laundry Room & LOTS of Storage 
space inside and outside of unit.  Unit is mostly in original 
condition. Cosmetic Fixer.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,

Refresh. NEW11-2

SPACIOUS, BRIGHT, FRONT FACING 
UNIT

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Vicki Driscoll 310-622-7420

2+2
1818 COLBY AVE, UNIT 101

$739,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This one level condo has 2beds/2bths, It features a living 
room with fireplace,high ceilings,recessed lights, and French 
doors opening to a patio. Wood floors throughout the living 
room,dining area, kitchen, and office nook.The kitchen 
features stainless steel appliances, granite counters, built-
ins with a desk in the office nook. The master has a walk-in 
closet, en-suite bath with tub and shower, double vanity 
and window. Gated parking, 2 tandem spots, guest parking, 
common area rooftop deck.

washer, dryer, refrigerator, dishwasher,

Open NEW11-2 632/A5

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#16-125830

MID CENTURY MODERN W 
PERSONALITY++

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

3+2
10271 BANNOCKBURN DR

$1,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Full of personality, this mid-century modern home in 
Cheviot Hills offers an abundance of sophistication & 
style. Step inside to amazing open floor plan home w 
3BR/2BA. Stunning fireplace & sunlit liv rm w step up to 
the formal dining rm which leads to the recently remodeled, 
meticulously designed kitchen that is sure to please any 
at-home chef. This new kitchen proudly boasts light green 
Caesarstone counters; bright & whimsical tile backsplash, 
smooth concrete floors & stainless appliances.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Range

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

INCREDIBLE BUY IN FAIRCREST 
HEIGHTS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-777-6351

2+2
1601 HI POINT ST

$968,000 1sty-SPANISH

Charming Spanish located on corner lot in “Faircrest 
Heights”. Secured Patio entry leads to Open LR w/ wd flrs, 
Formal DR w/ adjoining reading rm w/ skylight, remodeled 
Kitchen w/ maple cabinetry & Stainless steel appliances & 
direct access to yd, & breakfast rm w/ excellent blt-ins. 2+2, 
master suite w/ remodeled bath w/ lg walk in shower. Private 
yard w/ tiled patio, fp, vine-covered trellis & grassy yd w/ 
fruit trees.  Add’l features: separate lndry rm, wd flrs, central 
heat/air, & sec sys.

Bring or Send Clients!

Open NEW11-2 633A4



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, MAY 24, 2016 | 155
TU

E
S

D
AY

MLS#16-125718

LOCATION.  LOCATION. LOCATION.

HILTON & HYLAND
Adi Werthman 310.598.0260

4+3
1906 ROXBURY DR

$3,150,000 TRADITIONAL

A stone's throw away from Hillcrest Country Club on 
prestigious Roxbury Drive, this is a rare find in Beverlywood 
HOA . Situated mid-block on a double cul-de-sac, a perfect 
opportunity for an owner user to move right in or build the 
ultimate dream home on one of the larger lots in the HOA.  
All schools and services are at your fingertips. Quiet location 
with loads of privacy. A wonderful family home, or a blank 
canvas to design your greatest vision.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Income

MLS#16-125692

SPANISH STYLE, 2 UNITS  ON A 
CORNER LOT

RON MICHAEL PROPERTI
Bobbie & Mike 310-986-8188,

Duplex    
1700 LIVONIA AVE

$1,399,000 2sty-SPANISH

Spacious Spanish Style DUPLEX on a corner lot just west 
of Robertson, easy walk to Pico Blvd.  4bd 2.5ba owners 
unit, feels like a home! Features wood floors, living room and 
dining area. Plus a 1bd 1ba rental unit currently rented for 
$1,575.00. Owners unit will be delivered vacant. There is a 
bonus room with bathroom and sink! Lovely front garden, & 
back patio! Great Buy for the area! Central Air & Heat!

BONUS ROOM & BATH

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#16-119262

REDUCED! NEWLY CONSTRUCTED 
MODERN FARMHOUSE!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

3+4
519 NORWICH DR

$2,695,000 MODERN

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION! This newly constructed, 
modern farm house, exudes refinement w/ the utmost 
attention to detail. This property will blow you away! IDEALLY 
located in the best part of West Hollywood, 1 block S. of 
Melrose, this 3 bdrm, 3.5 ba masterpiece is located on a 
rare, approx. 6,000 sqft. lot! This custom built, one story 
home has sky high ceilings & an open floor plan. The expertly 
crafted outdoor space features a built-in BBQ, fireplace, 
sparkling pool, & huge grassy yard.

http://519norwich.com/

Open red11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-126910

EXQUISITE DESIGNER DONE CONDO

HILTON & HYLAND
Trista Rullan 310.858.5476

1+2
838 N DOHENY DR #305

$1,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

The best unit to ever hit the market in the luxurious full 
service 838 Doheny, which just underwent a 3 year, $14M 
full transformation. This condo is newly completed with 
utter sophistication and offered fully furnished with Italian 
designer furnishings.

www.tristarullan.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-125562

WE HO NORMA TRIANGLE CONDO 
WITH AMAZING VIEWS !

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Jeffrey Young 310-888-3898

2+2
9000 CYNTHIA ST #300

$870,000 CONTEMPORARY

WestHollywood ~ Norma Triangle #90069 !! #newCondo 
locale in Los Angeles' favorite neighborhood synonymous 
with entertainment, tree lined streets and urban living    
The 3rd floor vantage from its outdoor patio space and 
orientation facing south-west gives this unit fantastic views,  
Master bedroom w ensuite bath & full dressing and custom 
walk-in closet. Laundry in the unit, Amenities on property 
include common pool,  Included is tandem parking for two. 
Live the Life, Love this Condo, Be HOME!

Cbl

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-121070

HUGE 3/3 HOME-LIKE UNIT PERFECT 
FOR ENTERTAINING WITH VIEWS!

SOTHEBY'S BEV HILLS
HOBGOOD / RISKO 310-305-SOLD

3+3
8609 W WEST KNOLL DR #A

$1,350,000 CONTEMP MED

Entertainers Dream! Located in the prestigious "Margarita" 
building, this rare opportunity for 3bd highly upgraded front 
facing unit. Very spacious & open floor plan  has amazing 
deck & patio space, so it feels like  a home. Gorgeous 
Southerly sunny city vistas, hardwood floors, gourmet 
granite and stainless kitchen with European appliances, 
many dramatic upgrades including HUGE dining room with 
custom ceiling, secure building with rooftop deck,gym and 
rec room. and 2 car parking.

Stainless Appliances-Stunning Layout

Refresh. rev12-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#16-127034

STUNNING GATED SPANISH VILLA

HILTON & HYLAND
Brett Lawyer 310.858.5402

2+4
830 N ORLANDO AVE

$25,000 SPANISH

STUNNING GATED SPANISH VILLA FEATURED IN 
ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST. UNIQUE DOUBLE COURTYARD 
ENTRY REVEALS A RARE AND UNIQUE COMPOUND ON 
OVER 12,000 SQFT OF LUSH PRIVATE LANDSCAPING. 
THE MAIN FLOOR CONTAINS A DRAMATIC TWO STORY 
LIVING ROOM W/ WET BAR & FIREPLACE, BEAUTIFUL 
ATRIUM/FAMILY ROOM W/ STONE FIREPLACE, A DINING 
ROOM, A GUEST SUITE & GORGEOUS CHEF'S KITCHEN. 
FRENCH DOORS LEAD OUT TO THE EXPANSIVE YARD W/ 
A SPARKLING POOL/SPA & SEPARATE GUEST HOUSE.

www.brettlawyer.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-126444

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL LOFT/
TOWNHOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Dafna Milstein 310-770-0777

2+3
716 WESTBOURNE DR

$8,500 2sty-MODERN

Sexy loft-like features, soaring ceilings, tons of natural light 
and large windows. This beautiful property is the rear unit 
of two homes on a lot and has lots of modern touches with 
sleek stone floors in the living areas and warm wood floors 
in the bedrooms. The open Kitchen offers granite counters, 
stainless steel energy efficient appliances and custom 
cabinetry.  The living room is flanked by a huge side patio 
and a rear balcony that over-looks a private back yard

Open NEW1-2

MLS#16-121772

LEASE AVAILABLE IN RENOWNED 
ARCHITECTURAL BUILDING

THE AGENCY
Jackie Smith 213-494-7736

2+3
1471 HAVENHURST DR #3

$7,500 MEDITERRANEAN

The Andalusia is a world renowned meticulously restored 
masterpiece with iconic courtyard. Featuring 2 double-
story living rooms, 2 beds, 3 baths, plus office/den, 2 wood 
burning fireplaces, 2 garage spaces and washer dryer in 
unit. Views of serene fountain and planted gardens and the 
Hollywood Hills above the Sunset Strip. This is truly one of 
the most beautiful homes in the city.

washer/dryer, garage parking

Open NEW11-2
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#16-125172

LOVELY 3 BEDROOM HOME!

THE BIZZY BLONDES
Tyler Kunkle 828-446-1146

3+2
2734 GRANVILLE AVE

$1,198,000 TRADITIONAL

This lovely home is light w/ tons of color and great features: 
open living room, classic formal dining room, galley kitchen, 
and large den. There are 2 large bedrooms with the master 
having his/her closets and a great en suite bath. The 3rd 
bedroom is ideal for guests or office space. Beautiful 
backyard with fire pit and water feature. The patio is perfect 
for entertaining, white picket fence in front, central AC/heat, 
newer double pane casement Pella windows, hardwood 
floors. A must see!

Refreshments Served

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-125274

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mike Khattab 310-473-2989

3+2
3467 GRAND VIEW

$2,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Top of Mar Vista Hill w/ocean & tree top vus! Extra pvt flag lot 
w/secure electronic gate. OVER 12,000sf lot. Hip 50s style 
3+2 w/beaut. wood open beam high ceilings, bamboo flrs, 
updated kit & lg liv rm.Totally remodeled & master bdrm was 
added 2006. Live in or tear it down, expand or build new. 
Part of the 2 car garages was converted to an office/laundry 
w/out permit. Plenty of prkg. Lg storage built in back of hm. 
Near bch, FWY & more. Mar Vista Elementary Sch. Also for 
lease $7900/mo.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-126948

2-STORY CONDO WITH ROOFTOP 
DECK & OCEAN VIEWS

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Mica Rabineau/Jenny Ting 323.816.5868

2+2.5
20 IRONSIDES ST #17

$1,249,000 CONTEMPORARY

2+2.5 condo boasts hardwood floors throughout, exposed 
wood beams, over 1900 sq.ft. and living room with 
approximately 20 ft. ceiling. The master on this level features 
an open patio space. The upper loft area is great for a home 
office, or to entertain with the convenience of the wet bar. 
Unit includes large private rooftop deck with ocean views 
and is steps from the Marina Peninsula, Venice Beach & 
Boardwalk, shopping, restaurants & more. Third unit in this 
bldg for sale in the last 10 years.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-122604

SENSATIONAL & UPGRADED 
WATERFRONT TOWNHOUSE

BERGMAN/GIBSON INTL
Peter & Ty Bergman 310-821-2900

3+3
310 WASHINGTON BLVD #603

$1,585,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

West facing waterfront townhouse w/beautifully upgraded 
finishes at Silicon Beach. 1st floor features flexible 3rd 
bedroom space w/upgraded tile.  Rich dark wood stairway 
leads to living room w/fireplace. Beautiful kitchen w/top 
of the line appliances, granite counters. Spacious master 
bedroom w/2 closets. Master bath w/spa tub & separate 
frameless shower, dual sinks. 2nd bedroom w/large walk in 
closet, full tub/shower, dual sinks, granite counters. Private 
2 car, sxs garage w/storage. Turn-key!

310washington603.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-124774

SLEEK MODERN LIVE / WORK LOFT

TELES PROPERTIES
Adam & Ally Jaret (310)562-4073

1+2
700 MAIN ST #1
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

HUGE 19,793 SQ FT LOT ON 
RENOWNED LA MESA WAY!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

4+5.5
2550 LA MESA WAY

$6,250,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Build your dream home on renowned La Mesa Way!  Huge 
19,793 sqft lot.  House is nearly 6,000 sqft w/4bd+5.5ba.  
High ceil, archways, elegant crown moldings, custom glass 
work.  Living room w/frplce, FDR, kitchen w/large casual 
dining room.  Oak wood paneled family room w/wet bar & 
frplce.  Maid’s room w/bath dwnstairs plus gym/office w/
sauna & spa tub.  3 en-suite bd up.  Large master opens to 
sunny, upper terrace balcony.  Lovely bckyrd w/pool, tennis 
court, covered patio, tall privacy hedges.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-111016

HOME IS WHERE YOUR STORY  BEGINS

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith and Berg 310-500-3931

4+3
2511 BEVERLEY AVE

$5,249,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Perched atop a hill in Ocean Park halfway between the Santa 
Monica Pier and Abbot Kinney with sweeping views of Santa 
Monica Bay. Walk to Main Street and the beach. This private, 
gated Craftsman built in 1912 was meticulously restored to 
original character and updated with modern fixtures and 
amenities. Largest single-family lot in Ocean Park. Ocean-
view lushly landscaped yard plus an additional 2 bed, 1 bath 
craftsman bungalow. Welcome home.

2511Beverley.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
S.E. Douglas/M. O'Keefe 310-979-3967

5+5
301 20TH ST

$4,700,000 MEDITERRANEAN

New Price! Elegant 2-story Mediterranean home perfectly 
located on a corner lot at 20th and Georgina in Gillette's 
Regent Square. 5000 sq ft of livable area. Great light 
throughout-Classic center-hall plan with view through to 
sunny pool and patio, 2 master suites-one with office, plus 
2 more bedrooms and bath upstairs. Large living room 
w/11 ft ceilings, leads to patio, 40ft lap pool and spa. 
Great entertaining home offering total privacy. Beautifully 
maintained and fully equipped in every way.

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL, TURN-KEY, ELEGANT & 
WARM BEACH STYLE LIVING!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
John Hathorn 310-458-4024

5+4.5
369 22ND ST

$4,095,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautifully maintained & updated. Ideal flr plan w/4bd+3ba 
up & guest rm down. Hardwd flrs, custom cabinetry, built-ins 
& designer touches thru-out. High ceilings & large windows 
fill home w/natural light. Living rm w/vaulted ceilings & 
fireplace, formal dining rm & spacious white marble chef’s 
kitchen. Sophisticated bkyd w/large outdoor kitchen & built-
in BBQ. Lrg patio for entertaining & room for pool. Bonus rm 
off the 2-car garage opens w/accordion glass doors! Franklin 
School District.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING TWO-BEDROOM BLOCKS 
TO BEACH

HALTON PARDEE
Tami Pardee 310-907-6517

2+2
2431 2ND ST

$2,137,500 TRADITIONAL

Can you hear the ocean waves? You can from this charming 
two-bedroom 1/2 block from Main St shops and restaurants! 
Walk inside and be mesmerized by the rich woods of the 
kitchen cabinetry and the chef’s quality appliances. Look 
across the breakfast bar into the warm glow of the living 
room fireplace, which nicely complements the Saltillo tile 
flooring throughout the first floor. Keep going into first floor 
bedroom suite, perfectly versatile for guests, as an office, or 
as a second bedroom.

Dishwasher, Stove/Oven, Refridgerator

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-126154

CLASSIC CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

HILTON & HYLAND
B Farrugia, A Lascano 424.253.5489

2+2
2308 CALIFORNIA AVE

$1,888,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Looking for a slice of paradise? This classic California 
bungalow, set in the heart of the sun-drenched city of Santa 
Monica, is bursting with charm and character. This is a great 
family starter home, condo alternative, or can buy and build 
to suit. Just a few blocks away from Montana Ave shops, 
fine dining and the beach. This Santa Monica gem should 
not be missed!

www.alphonsobjorn.com

Open NEW11-2

PICTURESQUE SUNSET PARK HOME

SIR - PALISADES
R. Jancula | T. Montano 310.729.6852

3+2
3043 LINDA LN

$1,539,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Picturesque charming home in Sunset Park centrally located 
in the heart of Santa Monica! This delightful house lends 
itself to an extremely sought after location within the Will 
Rogers school district. A short stroll to Ocean Park Avenue 
offers restaurants, boutiques, a local Whole Foods and 
the beach. This home features 1,742 sq ft. of living area, 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, an ideal floorplan, freshly refinished 
floors, central heating, fireplace, security system, and 
beautiful landscaping.

www.mywestsidehome.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-979863

RUSTIC CANYON AT ITS BEST!

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-571-1358

4+4
650 HALDEMAN RD

$3,995,000 CRAFTSMAN

A 2 stry shingled home built by architect H.B. Leydon Frost 
& remodeled by Farrel T. Miles welcomes you into a bright liv 
rm w/riv rock frpl & high ceilings. Din rm opens to fountain 
& garden. Kit w/ S/S appl opens to conservatory style brkf 
rm. Fam rm w/ frpl & French drs open to priv patio, pool, 
spa & cyn views. A 4th bd & ¾ ba on the 1st flr. Upstrs is a 
romantic mstr suite w/high ceilings, cyn views, walkin clst & 
mstr ba w/riv rock frpl. Also upstrs 2 bdrms, 2 ba, fam rm, 
patio & garden.

www.650haldemanrd.com

Open rev11-2 631/C6

MLS#16-106892

A FRESH TRADITIONAL FEEL IN 
SUNSET PARK

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

5+4.5
2425 21ST STREET

$3,100,000 TRADITIONAL

This newly constructed home has great attention to detail. 
Features include French Oak floors & Carrera Marble 
accents. There are 4 beds up, 1 down & office. The 
formal LR w/FP & high ceilings welcome you to this west 
facing home. What makes this home special is the open 
kitchen w/Bertazzoni stove, center island overlooking the 
FR & beautiful landscaping. The master has high ceilings & 
2-sided fireplace that can be enjoyed from your bed or while 
relaxing in the spacious tub in the spa like bath.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open bom11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-126924

FRONT FACING, SINGLE FAMILY HOME 
ALTERNATIVE!

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm 310-345-2661

2+3
2006 IDAHO AVE

$1,859,000 CONTEMP MED

Sophisticated & pristine! 2 bed + 2.5 bath + loft/office with 
potential to be 3rd bedroom. Gourmet kitchen w/breakfast 
bar & dining room with French doors lead to large patio 
& BBQ area. Hardwood floors, abundance of windows, 4 
patios. Spacious living room w/ fireplace. Master bedroom 
suite, w/soaring ceilings, fireplace, private terrace, bathroom 
with jacuzzi tub. Large second bedroom w/ full bathroom.  
Loft/office with adjoining private sundeck. Direct access, 
private 2 car garage. EQ ins.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES158 | TUESDAY, MAY 24, 2016

BEAUTIFUL, BRIGHT COURTYARD 
CONDO IN A TERRIFIC LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

2+1.75
922 14TH ST, UNIT 204

$849,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary top floor corner unit streaming with light 1 
block from Montana Avenue shops & restaurants! Spacious 
open for plan great for entertaining! Large living room w/
fireplace, remodeled kitchen w/Caesarstone counters & 
stainless appliances, master suite w/2 closets including 
a walk-in closet, both bathrooms have been remodeled, 
hardwood floors, plantation shutters ,laundry. Well 
maintained courtyard building w/2 car secure parking, 
balcony, extra storage in a location that cannot be beat!

www.92214th204.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 631 E7

MLS#16-124384

MAGICAL BEACH CONDOMINIUM!

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Golda Savage 310.770.4490

1+1
121 STRAND ST #12

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

This intimate 1 bed, 1 bath two-Level residence moments 
from the sand in a beachside neighborhood of $5 mil + 
homes.Features include a top level balcony, patio, open plan 
livingroom/kitchen & lush courtyard setting. Extras include 
wood floors, custom built-ins washer/dryer , and parking. 
You can live by Main street night life, Urth café, fine dining, 
shopping and yoga.  This awesome pied a' terre is for 
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